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COMMITTEE/GROUP  CONTACT    EMAIL ADDRESS 

 

Board of Trustees   Mary Huhn (co-president)  maryhuhn@mac.com 

     Matt Robinson (co-president)  matt@beamcenter.org 

Building Our Future   Tom Check (Co-Chair)  checktf@cs.com 

     Lee Pardee (Co-Chair)  leepardee54@gmail.com 

Caring Ministry 

 Chair    Edwin Lord    eclaylord@yahoo.com 

 Staff    Tasha Brownfield   intern@fuub.org 

Ceremonies    Nicole Tuszynski   nicole@fuub.org 

Choir/Music    Adam Podd     adampodd@gmail.com 

Committee on Ministries  Rev. Ana Levy-Lyons   ana@fuub.org 

Deacons     

 Email Contact   Lee Pardee    leepardee54@gmail.com 

Facilities/Capital Review Group 

 Chair    John Carroll    johnjcarroll@gmail.com 

 Staff    Kevin Brunson   facilities@fuub.org 

Finance    Liz Shaw    ecshaw@gmail.com 

Flowers    Wendy Russell   office@fuub.org 

Green Team    Jan Thompson    janetelenathompson@gmail.com 

Immigrant Solidarity   TBA       

Lay Worship Assistants  Rev. Ana Levy-Lyons   ana@fuub.org 

Leadership Dev Committee   Catalina Bertani   tanrara@gmail.com 

     Laurel Lesio    llesio@gcschool.org 

Membership 

Staff    Garnett Losak    garnett@fuub.org 

 Name Tags   Marty Bernstein   martyb@gmail.com 

Rainbow Caucus   Sean Sellars    seansnytours@gmail.com 

Religious Education 

 Children & Youth  Becky Huffman (Chair)  becky7676@gmail.com 

 Adult RE/Covenant Groups Meagan Henry    meagan@fuub.org 

Share the Plate    Julie Elting    drjelting@gmail.com 

Stewardship    TBA      

 Questions about pledges  Garnett Losak     garnett@fuub.org 

Twenties & Thirties   Liz Komar    elijkomar@gmail.com 

Ushers     Lee Pardee    leepardee54@gmail.com 

Weaving Social Justice  TBA 

Women’s Leadership Alliance  Abby Grosslein (president)  agrosslein2007@gmail.com 

 Treasurer   Lisa Pacenza    lisapacenza@gmail.com 

 Book Club   Pat Steele    pmsteele@me.com 

Youth Group    Meagan Henry    meagan@fuub.org 
 


